Bus

Bus Cingoli - Jesi (Ymc009e05) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Jesi (Porta Valle) — Cingoli Jesi (Porta Valle) — Cingoli
12 stops Monday 04:00-13:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:00-13:25
Jesi (Porta Valle)

Wednesday 04:00-13:25
Jesi (Arco Clementino)

Thursday 04:00-13:25
Piana Trionfi

Friday 04:00-13:25
Coste-Staffolo (Benzinaio)
Musone - Bachero Saturday 04:00-06:50
Bivio Z.1. Collicelli Sunday -
Stabilimento Z.1. Colicelli

Route info
Bivio Z.I. Collicelli Direction: Jesi (Porta Valle)

Stops: 12

Mummuiola
Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
Cingoli - Bivio V. Pozzo Ss502

Cingoil - Villa Pozzo 148

Cingoli

55362
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Direction
Cingoli — Jesi (Porta Valle)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Cingoli

Cingoli - Bivio V. Pozzo Ss502

Mummuiola

Bivio Z.1. Collicelli

Stabilimento Z.1. Colicelli

Bivio Z.1. Collicelli

Musone - Bachero

Coste-Staffolo (Benzinaio)

Piana Trionfi

Jesi (Arco Clementino)

Jesi (Porta Valle)

Route schedule
Cingoli — Jesi (Porta Valle)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cingoli
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

05:20-23:00

05:20-23:00

05:20-23:00

05:20-23:00

05:20-23:00

05:20-17:45
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Direction
Jesi (Porta Valle) — Cingoli

9 stops

Open route schedule

Jesi (Porta Valle)

Jesi (Arco Clementino)

Piana Trionfi

Coste-Staffolo(Chiesa)

S.Vittore

Bivio Marcianello

Villa Strada (Cimitero)

Mummuiola

Cingoli

Route schedule
Jesi (Porta Valle) — Cingoli

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jesi (Porta Valle)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

07:15-14:10

07:15-14:10

07:15-14:10

07:15-14:10

07:15-14:10

07:15-07:20
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Direction
Jesi (Porta Valle) — Cingoli

11 stops

Open route schedule

Jesi (Porta Valle)

Jesi (Arco Clementino)

Piana Trionfi

Coste-Staffolo(Chiesa)

S.Vittore

Bivio Marcianello

Villa Strada (Cimitero)

Villa Strada (Monumento)

SAN Flaviano

Villa Torre

Cingoli

Route schedule
Jesi (Porta Valle) — Cingoli

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jesi (Porta Valle)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

07:35-16:55

07:35-16:55

07:35-16:55

07:35-16:55

07:35-13:40

13:15-13:40
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Direction
Jesi (Viale DEL Lavoro) — Jesi (Porta Valle)

2 stops

Open route schedule

Jesi (Viale DEL Lavoro)

Jesi (Porta Valle)

Route schedule
Jesi (Viale DEL Lavoro) — Jesi (Porta Valle)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jesi (Viale DEL Lavoro)
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20
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Direction
Cingoli — Jesi (Porta Valle)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Cingoli

Mummuiola

Bivio Z.1. Collicelli

Musone - Bachero

Coste-Staffolo (Benzinaio)

Piana Trionfi

Jesi (Arco Clementino)

Jesi (Porta Valle)

Route schedule
Cingoli — Jesi (Porta Valle)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cingoli
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30
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Direction
Jesi (Porta Valle) — Cingoli

8 stops

Open route schedule

Jesi (Porta Valle)

Jesi (Arco Clementino)

Piana Trionfi

Coste-Staffolo (Benzinaio)

Musone - Bachero

Bivio Z.1. Collicelli

Mummuiola

Cingoli

Route schedule
Jesi (Porta Valle) — Cingoli

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jesi (Porta Valle)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

07:20-19:00

07:20-19:00

07:20-19:00

07:20-19:00

07:20-19:00

10:00-19:00
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Direction
Cingoli — Jesi (Porta Valle)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Cingoli

Villa Torre - Cingoli

SAN Flaviano

Villa Strada (Monumento)

Villa Strada (Cimitero)

Bivio Marcianello

S.Vittore

Coste-Staffolo(Chiesa)

Piana Trionfi

Jesi (Arco Clementino)

Jesi (Porta Valle)

Route schedule
Cingoli — Jesi (Porta Valle)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cingoli
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30
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Direction
Stabilimento Z.1. Colicelli — Bivio Marcianello

4 stops

Open route schedule

Stabilimento Z.1. Colicelli

Bivio Z.1. Collicelli

Villa Strada (Cimitero)

Bivio Marcianello

Route schedule
Stabilimento Z.1. Colicelli — Bivio Marcianello

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stabilimento Z.1. Colicelli
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20
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Direction
Cingoli — Jesi (Porta Valle)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Cingoli

Cingoli - Bivio V. Pozzo Ss502

Mummuiola

Bivio Z.1. Collicelli

Musone - Bachero

Coste-Staffolo (Benzinaio)

Piana Trionfi

Jesi (Arco Clementino)

Jesi (Viale M.L.King)

Jesi (Porta Valle)

Route schedule
Cingoli — Jesi (Porta Valle)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cingoli
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55
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Direction Route schedule

Cingoli — Jesi (Porta Valle) Cingoli — Jesi (Porta Valle)
10 stops Monday 13:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:30
Cingoli

Wednesday 13:30
Cingoli - Bivio V. Pozzo Ss502

Thursday 13:30
Mummuiola

Friday 13:30
Villa Strada (Cimitero)
Bivio Marcianello Saturday 13:30
S.Vittore Sunday -
Coste-Staffolo(Chiesa) )

Route info
Piana Trionfi Direction: Cingoli

Stops: 10

Jesi (Arco Clementino)
Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

Jesi (Porta Valle)

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cingoli

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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